

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1510300966 CC : 00 IDR
SUDARYATUN
LINGK. TLASRI RT 01/03 Kab. Temanggung 56226

PLAFOND : .00
SALDO AKHIR : 11,000.00
BLOKIR SALDO : .00
SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : 10,999.00

01012023 sd 23062025

Page 1 of 2

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
	Pindahan Saldo			12,668.00
06012024	Angs(P).No : 4710301037/05012024/005	12,667.00		1.00
10012024	SETUN AN. SUDARYATUN		289,000.00	289,001.00
10012024	Angs(P).No : 4710301037/05012024/005	275,666.00		13,335.00
05022024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05022024/006	13,334.00		1.00
15022024	SETUN AN. SUDARIYATUN 6/24		289,000.00	289,001.00
15022024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05022024/006	274,999.00		14,002.00
05032024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05032024/007	14,001.00		1.00
27032024	SETUN AN. SUDARYATUN		289,000.00	289,001.00
27032024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05032024/007	274,332.00		14,669.00
05042024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05042024/008	14,668.00		1.00
19042024	SETUN AN. SUDARYATUN		289,000.00	289,001.00
19042024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05042024/008	273,665.00		15,336.00
06052024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05052024/009	15,335.00		1.00
14052024	SETUN AN. SUDARYATUN		289,000.00	289,001.00
14052024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05052024/009	272,998.00		16,003.00
05062024	SETUN AN. SUDARYATUN		289,000.00	305,003.00
05062024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05062024/010	272,331.00		32,672.00
05062024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05062024/010	16,002.00		16,670.00
05072024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05072024/011	16,669.00		1.00
12072024	SETUN AN. SUDARYATUN		289,000.00	289,001.00
12072024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05072024/011	271,664.00		17,337.00
05082024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05082024/012	17,336.00		1.00
20082024	SETUN AN. SUDARYATUN		289,000.00	289,001.00
20082024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05082024/012	270,997.00		18,004.00
05092024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05092024/013	18,003.00		1.00
19092024	SETUN AN. SUDARYATUN		289,000.00	289,001.00
19092024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05092024/013	270,330.00		18,671.00
05102024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05102024/014	18,670.00		1.00
15102024	SETUN AN. SUDARYATUN		289,000.00	289,001.00
15102024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05102024/014	269,663.00		19,338.00
05112024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05112024/015	19,337.00		1.00
11112024	SETUN AN. SUDARYATUN		289,000.00	289,001.00
11112024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05112024/015	268,996.00		20,005.00
05122024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05122024/016	20,004.00		1.00
09122024	SETUN AN. SUDARYATUN		289,000.00	289,001.00
09122024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05122024/016	268,329.00		20,672.00
06012025	SETUN AN. SUDARYATUN		289,000.00	309,672.00
06012025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05012025/017	20,671.00		289,001.00
06012025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05012025/017	267,662.00		21,339.00
05022025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05022025/018	21,338.00		1.00
07022025	SETUN AN. SUDARYATUN		289,000.00	289,001.00

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1510300966 CC : 00 IDR

SUDARYATUN

LINGK. TLASRI RT 01/03 Kab. Temanggung 56226

PLAFOND : .00

SALDO AKHIR : 11,000.00

BLOKIR SALDO : .00

SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : 10,999.00

01012023 sd 23062025

Page 2 of 2

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
07022025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05022025/018	266,995.00		22,006.00
05032025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05032025/019	22,005.00		1.00
07032025	[ANGS] Setoran AN. SUDARYATUN rf 31762#05		300,000.00	300,001.00
07032025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05032025/019	266,328.00		33,673.00
08042025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05042025/020	33,672.00		1.00
09042025	SETUN AN. SUDARYATUN		289,000.00	289,001.00
09042025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05042025/020	254,661.00		34,340.00
02052025	PB ANG BLN MEI 25		289,000.00	323,340.00
05052025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05052025/021	288,333.00		35,007.00
02062025	PB ANGS SUARYATUN		289,000.00	324,007.00
05062025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710301037/05062025/022	288,333.00		35,674.00
19062025	PB ANGS SUDARYATUN		472,000.00	507,674.00
19062025	Pelunasan(P).No : 4710301037 An. SUDARYA	496,674.00		11,000.00
		5,686,668.00	5,685,000.00	